C Look at the box and read the numbers a-e aloud. 
  Then listen and check.

1
2

4

3

5

Neptune     Mercury     Saturn     Mars

Do the quiz below. 

QUIZQUIZ
How much do you know 

about our solar system?

NOTE

-10 °C

minus ten degrees Celsius 

> 5,037 five thousand and thirty-seven 

> 78,225 seventy-eight thousand,
two hundred and twenty-five

> 44,000,000 forty-four million

> 1,960,836,300 one billion, nine 
hundred and sixty million, 
eight hundred and  thirty-six thousand, 
three hundred 

4.                                  

Discuss.

Which planet is your favourite one 
and why? What is special about it?

Over to you...

a. 6,534

b. 5,700,000,000

c. 287

d. 28,119

e. 9,500,000

B Listen to two friends 
talking and check your answers